AGENCY
ADJUTANT GENERAL, OFFICE OF THE

ARTS COMMISSION

CITADEL, THE

CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

COASTAL CAROLINA UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON

COMMERCE, DEPT. OF

CORRECTIONS, SC DEPT. OF

CERT NO.
525

514

520

489

502

492

493

526

ACTIVE ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF CERTIFIED AGENCIES AS OF 10/17/23

CERTIFICATION
DATE
10/17/2023

9/8/2021

1/31/2023

10/23/2018

12/10/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

10/17/2023

EXPIRATION DATE PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS

10/31/2026
9/7/2024

1/31/2026

10/23/2021

12/10/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022

10/31/2026

Supplies and Services

Construction Contract Award

Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Consultant Services

Information Technology

Revenue Generating Contracts
Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Revenue Generating Contracts
Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Food Products

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services, Non-RFP

Supplies and Services, RFP

1

Agency Certification Explaned at: https://procurement.sc.gov/audit

CERTIFICATION $
AMOUNT PER EVENT
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
500,000 Commitment
500,000 Commitment
500,000 Commitment
150,000 Change Order
25,000 Amendment
3,000,000 Commitment
3,000,000 Commitment
3,000,000 Commitment
15,000,000 Commitment
4,000,000 Commitment
500,000 Change Order
100,000 Amendment
400,000 Commitment
150,000 Commitment
1,500,000 Commitment
300,000 Commitment
200,000 Change Order
75,000 Amendment
500,000 Commitment
200,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Change Order
15,000 Amendment
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
3,000,000 Commitment
200,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Change Order
50,000 Amendment
3,000,000 Commitment
1,000,000 Commitment



ACTIVE ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF CERTIFIED AGENCIES AS OF 10/17/23

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION $

AGENCY CERT NO. DATE EXPIRATION DATE PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS AMOUNT PER EVENT
DISABILITIES & SPECIAL NEEDS, DEP1 497 10/15/2019 10/15/2022  Supplies and Services 250,000 Commitment
Pharmaceutical Drugs 1,000,000 Commitment
Pharmaceutical Services 1,000,000 Commitment
Information Technology 100,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Award 500,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Change Order 250,000 Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment 25,000 Amendment
EDUCATION, SC DEPT. OF 498 10/15/2019 10/15/2022  Supplies and Services 150,000 Commitment
School Bus Supplies & Maintenance 400,000 Commitment
Information Technology 100,000 Commitment
FLORENCE-DARLINGTON TECH none 1/31/2023 1/31/2026 Supplies and Services 50,000 Commitment
Information Technology 50,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Award 50,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Change Order 25,000 Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment 5,000 Amendment
FORESTRY COMMISSION 522 3/28/2023 3/31/2026 Supplies and Services 200,000 Commitment
Major Fire Fighting Equipment Per Commaodity ( 1,000,000 Commitment
Information Technology 100,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Award 100,000 Commitment
FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY 516 6/28/2022 6/27/2025 Supplies and Services 325,000 Commitment
Information Technology 200,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Award 50,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Change Order 25,000 Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment 25,000 Amendment
GREENVILLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE 504 12/10/2019 12/10/2022 Supplies and Services 250,000 Commitment
Information Technology 150,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Award 100,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Change Order 50,000 Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment 25,000 Amendment
HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL CONTR 524 5/23/2023 5/31/2026 All other Supplies and Services 3,000,000 Commitment
Drugs, Biological for Human use; Contraceptives 12,000,000 Commitment
Information Technology 500,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Award 100,000 Commitment
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, DEPT. 513 6/29/2021 6/28/2024 Supplies and Services 600,000 Commitment
Client Service Provider Contracts. Limit four one 3,000,000 per Contract per Year
Information Technology 300,000 Commitment
HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECH 494 5/14/2019 5/14/2022 Supplies and Services 250,000 Commitment

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment

2

Agency Certification Explaned at: https://procurement.sc.gov/audit

150,000 Commitment

150,000 Commitment
25,000 Change Order
10,000 Amendment



AGENCY
JUVENILE JUSTICE, DEPT. OF

LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION, |

LANDER UNIVERSITY

MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAI

MENTAL HEALTH, DEPT. OF

MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE

MOTOR VEHICLES, DEPT. OF

NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPT. OF

PARKS, RECREATION & TOURISM, Dt

PUBLIC SAFETY, DEPT. OF

CERT NO.
510

488

527

512

499

518

509

521

515

517

ACTIVE ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF CERTIFIED AGENCIES AS OF 10/17/23

CERTIFICATION
DATE
12/17/2020

8/21/2018

10/17/2023

6/29/2021

10/15/2019

8/30/2022

5/12/2020

3/28/2023

5/31/2022

8/30/2022

EXPIRATION DATE PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS

12/17/2023

8/21/2021

10/31/2026

6/28/2024

10/15/2022

8/29/2025

5/11/2023

3/31/2026

5/30/2025

8/29/2025

Supplies and Services

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Consultant Services

Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Supplies and Services

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Supplies and Services

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment

3

Agency Certification Explaned at: https://procurement.sc.gov/audit

CERTIFICATION $

AMOUNT PER EVENT
500,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment

25,000 Change Order
5,000 Amendment
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
200,000 Commitment
150,000 Commitment
200,000 Commitment
75,000 Change Order
50,000 Amendment

2,000,000 Commitment

2,000,000 Commitment

1,000,000 Commitment
500,000 Change Order
100,000 Amendment
500,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
150,000 Commitment
150,000 Change Order

25,000 Amendment
350,000 Commitment
150,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment

50,000 Change Order

10,000 Amendment
350,000 Commitment
150,000 Commitment
300,000 Commitment
250,000 Commitment

50,000 Change Order
250,000 Commitment
250,000 Commitment
250,000 Change Order

50,000 Amendment
500,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment

25,000 Change Order

5,000 Amendment



AGENCY
SOCIAL SERVICES, DEPT. OF

SOUTH CAROLINA, UNIVERSITY OF

SPARTANBURG COMMUNITY COLLE!

STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISIOr

TRANSPORTATON, DEPT. OF

TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE

VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION

CERT NO.
511

490

500

519

503

523

495

501

ACTIVE ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF CERTIFIED AGENCIES AS OF 10/17/23

CERTIFICATION
DATE
3/30/2021

10/23/2018

10/15/2019

8/30/2022

12/10/2019

5/23/2023

5/14/2019

10/15/2019

EXPIRATION DATE PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS

3/29/2024

10/23/2021

10/15/2022

8/29/2025

12/10/2022

5/31/2026

5/14/2022

10/15/2022

Supplies and Services

Direct to Client Service Provider Contracts funde

Consultant Services

Information Technology

Supplies and Services

Consultant Services

Information Technology

Revenue Generating Contracts
Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Supplies

Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award

Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment
Supplies and Services

Information Technology

Construction Contract Award
Construction Contract Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment

4

Agency Certification Explaned at: https://procurement.sc.gov/audit

CERTIFICATION $
AMOUNT PER EVENT
100,000 Commitment
2,000,000 per Contract per Year
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
3,000,000 Commitment
3,000,000 Commitment
3,000,000 Commitment
15,000,000 Commitment
4,000,000 Commitment
500,000 Change Order
100,000 Amendment
225,000 Commitment
225,000 Commitment
250,000 Commitment
50,000 Change Order
10,000 Amendment
250,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
1,000,000 Commitment
500,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
500,000 Commitment
100,000 Change Order
25,000 Amendment
250,000 Commitment
150,000 Commitment
150,000 Commitment
750,000 Commitment
350,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
100,000 Change Order
50,000 Amendment
250,000 Commitment
100,000 Commitment
250,000 Commitment
100,000 Change Order
25,000 Amendment



ACTIVE ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF CERTIFIED AGENCIES AS OF 10/17/23

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION $
AGENCY CERT NO. DATE EXPIRATION DATE PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS AMOUNT PER EVENT
WINTHROP UNIVERSITY 491 10/23/2018 10/23/2021 Supplies and Services 250,000 Commitment
Consultant Services 250,000 Commitment
Information Technology 250,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Award 200,000 Commitment
Construction Contract Change Order 50,000 Change Order
Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment 25,000 Amendment
Grand Total
5

Agency Certification Explaned at: https://procurement.sc.gov/audit




